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Fox Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 12

Lane 7 6 - TP'S PRO SHOP   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TONY MURILLO 133 60 123 112 121 356 536
ERIC RIVERA 125 60 150 164 147 461 641
MIKE LEYS 149 45 102 167 180 449 584
JASON ESPOSITO 166 30 203 180 165 548 638
BRYAN MURILLO 166 30 199 178 231 608 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 777 801 844 2422 2422

Handicap 225 225 225 675
Total 1002 1026 1069 2422 3097

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 9.5

Total Points Won 7.0 7.0 7.5 24.5 24.5

Lane 8 19 - BROOKLYN BOMBERS   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
MARTI STOLARSKI 175 22 181 147 139 467 533
KEN KOST 152 43 153 182 184 519 648
MATT MCGOVERN 148 46 108 136 179 423 561
JOHN HEPPNER 159 36 a149 a149 a149 447 555
STEVE CZUPRYNSKI 168 28 162 205 178 545 629

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 753 819 829 2401 2401

Handicap 175 175 175 525
Total 928 994 1004 2401 2926

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.5 5.5 5.5

Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.5 5.5 5.5
Lane 9 16 - KUSTOM TOWING   Week 12  11/23/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BOB NIELUBOWSKI 169 27 186 189 162 537 618
MIKE NIELUBOWSKI 167 29 144 190 197 531 618
JEFF MLECZKO 178 19 184 166 171 521 578
JASON CANTRALL 168 28 162 214 176 552 636
DAVE KLEIN 182 16 191 162 193 546 594

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 867 921 899 2687 2687

Handicap 119 119 119 357
Total 986 1040 1018 2687 3044

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 8.0 1.0 0.0 9.0 9.0

Lane 10 22 - 2 IN THE MOAT   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
GARY TOTOSZ bk163 33 157 176 213 546 645
JOHN TALLEY JR 149 45 152 183 209 544 679
JOHN MCREADY 180 18 180 214 186 580 634
RAYMOND GARCIA 182 16 160 235 245 640 688
MIKE LEAHY 165 31 150 152 184 486 579

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 799 960 1037 2796 2796

Handicap 143 143 143 429
Total 942 1103 1180 2796 3225

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 1.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 1.0 8.0 9.0 21.0 21.0

Lane 11 4 - THE BALL BUSTERS   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ADAM HARRIS 168 28 193 203 207 603 687
TREVOR EVITT 149 45 144 144 116 404 539
EDDIE LOPEZ 162 34 191 126 162 479 581
JACOB WRIGHT 182 16 156 164 153 473 521
CLIFF EVITT 169 27 196 205 167 568 649

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 880 842 805 2527 2527

Handicap 150 150 150 450
Total 1030 992 955 2527 2977

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 7.0 2.0 7.0 19.0 19.0

Lane 12 1 - FOX'S HORSEMEN   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
EVERETT NEAL JR 172 25 168 174 146 488 563
THOMAS SKENANDORE 177 20 150 207 183 540 600
DAVID MELSBAKAS 157 38 149 143 189 481 595
LOREN SHEARER 150 45 181 172 119 472 607
MIKE DVORAK 182 16 213 188 140 541 589

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 861 884 777 2522 2522

Handicap 144 144 144 432
Total 1005 1028 921 2522 2954

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 2.0 7.0 2.0 11.0 11.0
Lane 13 21 - X-MEN   Week 12  11/23/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
PETE CIAGLIA 136 57 145 141 171 457 628
KEN YUEN 145 49 148 160 157 465 612
JOHN DICHARIA 153 42 152 143 179 474 600
JAMES BARTKOWIAK 159 36 158 150 133 441 549
TONY WOLAK 156 39 189 168 182 539 656

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 792 762 822 2376 2376

Handicap 223 223 223 669
Total 1015 985 1045 2376 3045

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 9.5

Total Points Won 7.0 3.0 7.5 20.5 20.5

Lane 14 10 - X'S & O'S BRIDGEVIEW   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TIM PUTROW 164 32 158 164 160 482 578
DEONNE HARRIS 144 50 160 143 135 438 588
JERRY HARRIS 158 37 190 202 131 523 634
TRACY WHITE 186 12 170 205 183 558 594
CHRISTIAN MOORE-RA 192 7 172 148 214 534 555

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 850 862 823 2535 2535

Handicap 138 138 138 414
Total 988 1000 961 2535 2949

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.5 5.5 5.5

Total Points Won 2.0 6.0 1.5 9.5 9.5
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Lane 15 7 - ALL THE WAY OUT   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JOE REYNA 141 53 115 132 149 396 555
CHAD ZOETEMAN 156 39 143 149 184 476 593
SEAN MAIR 170 27 181 155 179 515 596
ELIJAH LEE 179 18 233 204 187 624 678
JUSTIN DICHARIA 173 24 169 159 159 487 559

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 841 799 858 2498 2498

Handicap 161 161 161 483
Total 1002 960 1019 2498 2981

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 8.0 10.0 10.0

Lane 16 12 - THE BOWLERS ER2   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LAWRENCE CHAMBERL 190 9 192 191 142 525 552
STEVE PITTS 151 44 157 173 162 492 624
KEN HULBERT 182 16 194 203 181 578 626
WILLIAM NUNE 165 31 194 189 169 552 645
SEAN SODKO 193 6 251 218 236 705 723

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 988 974 890 2852 2852

Handicap 106 106 106 318
Total 1094 1080 996 2852 3170

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 0.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 4.0 4.0 1.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 8.0 8.0 1.0 20.0 20.0
Lane 17 9 - LAST ONE'S DONE   Week 12  11/23/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JERRY NEGRETE JR 168 28 177 140 149 466 550
ERNIE HERNANDEZ 149 45 117 117 148 382 517
JIM ROZHON 154 41 178 203 191 572 695
MAURICE THOMAS 181 17 190 212 150 552 603
ARMANDO GOMEZ 169 27 171 236 210 617 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 833 908 848 2589 2589

Handicap 158 158 158 474
Total 991 1066 1006 2589 3063

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 7.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 1.0 7.0 3.0 14.0 14.0

Lane 18 14 - BILLY'S 12 LB BALLS   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ROB KRUZIC 168 28 153 188 123 464 548
JAMES FLOODY 151 44 136 158 138 432 564
PAT WALSH 166 30 227 171 228 626 716
RICH NOWAK 165 31 204 152 202 558 651
GARY BURIAN 166 30 171 152 159 482 572

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 891 821 850 2562 2562

Handicap 163 163 163 489
Total 1054 984 1013 2562 3051

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 8.0 2.0 6.0 16.0 16.0

Lane 19 17 - BED ROCK BOYS   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
TONY DURAN 144 50 116 153 153 422 572
DENNIS HUSKEY 163 33 142 185 146 473 572
DAN VOYTAS 174 23 140 180 175 495 564
JOE PENNINO 187 11 179 160 174 513 546
MARGARITO ALVAREZ 173 24 126 167 196 489 561

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 703 845 844 2392 2392

Handicap 141 141 141 423
Total 844 986 985 2392 2815

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 20 8 - U CAN'T FIX STUPID   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LARRY THILL 182 16 189 215 185 589 637
MAX SELLARS 158 37 137 190 198 525 636
CHUCK SELLERS 161 35 169 165 164 498 603
KODY BACHAR 175 22 129 150 144 423 489
JEFF KRUSINSKI 185 13 192 191 267 650 689

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 816 911 958 2685 2685

Handicap 123 123 123 369
Total 939 1034 1081 2685 3054

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 7.0 8.0 7.0 25.0 25.0
Lane 21 20 - JADE'S DIAMOND   Week 12  11/23/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
WAYNE SLEPSKI 168 28 a157 a157 a157 471 555
JUSTIN PAETSCH 155 40 133 115 129 377 497
CLYDE YAHNKE bk164 32 188 141 177 506 602
ADAM VALENTINAS 168 28 180 135 173 488 572
TIM WIENCEK 182 16 208 218 153 579 627

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 866 766 789 2421 2421

Handicap 144 144 144 432
Total 1010 910 933 2421 2853

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 22 18 - SUBURBAN LANES   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JEFF FLOODY 160 36 204 132 138 474 582
JASON MCREADY 187 11 198 177 165 540 573
JEFF CIMMER 175 22 169 191 245 605 671
MIKE ROTH 185 13 222 250 193 665 704
RICKY BURANDT 173 24 182 134 171 487 559

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 975 884 912 2771 2771

Handicap 106 106 106 318
Total 1081 990 1018 2771 3089

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 7.0 7.0 8.0 25.0 25.0
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Lane 23 5 - CHICAGO STEEL   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DAVE CRAMER 146 48 135 117 136 388 532
DREW GRAZIANO 176 21 a164 a164 a164 492 555
KEN STROMDAHL 128 60 145 133 129 407 587
DAN GRAZIANO 161 35 185 178 162 525 630
BOB FRONCZEK 171 26 156 147 151 454 532

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 785 739 742 2266 2266

Handicap 190 190 190 570
Total 975 929 932 2266 2836

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 6.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

Lane 24 13 - ALL HOLES FILLED   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JEFF KLOTTER 170 27 157 163 132 452 533
TODD TUNKS 153 42 156 124 199 479 605
BOBBY LEPPERT 118 60 118 118 107 343 523
KEITH MILES 177 20 151 199 191 541 601
KEVIN MILLER 163 33 151 177 200 528 627

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 733 781 829 2343 2343

Handicap 182 182 182 546
Total 915 963 1011 2343 2889

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 3.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.0
Lane 25 2 - ART'S ARMY   Week 12  11/23/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JOHN WAGNER 145 49 147 127 155 429 576
CHRIS WAGNER 155 40 123 200 155 478 598
RYAN PETRAS 179 18 150 215 183 548 602
KEITH MCKEIGHEN 152 43 144 127 175 446 575
DAVE PRUIM 157 38 193 162 156 511 625

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 757 831 824 2412 2412

Handicap 188 188 188 564
Total 945 1019 1012 2412 2976

Team Points Won 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 1.0 7.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

Lane 26 15 - RIP THE CORE   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ANTHONY CURTIS 129 60 139 114 155 408 588
DON SUICH 132 60 163 135 143 441 621
CHRIS GARDNER 147 47 142 158 180 480 621
TONY CURTIS 137 56 171 150 139 460 628
TERRENCE VALENTINE 157 38 153 199 155 507 621

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 768 756 772 2296 2296

Handicap 261 261 261 783
Total 1029 1017 1033 2296 3079

Team Points Won 4.0 0.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 8.0 2.0 7.0 20.0 20.0

Lane 27 11 - THE BOWLERS ER   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LOU KOTTKE bk187 11 165 258 206 629 662
NICK KURZ 139 54 122 164 138 424 586
JEREMY JACKS 146 48 176 137 157 470 614
JASON INTRAVAIA 180 18 224 201 164 589 643
BILL SHAW 186 12 167 238 223 628 664

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 854 998 888 2740 2740

Handicap 143 143 143 429
Total 997 1141 1031 2740 3169

Team Points Won 4.0 4.0 0.0 11.0 11.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 6.0 7.0 3.0 19.0 19.0

Lane 28 3 - AL'S PALS   Week 12  11/23/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JOHN KUNKEL 160 36 194 234 178 606 714
AL PELC 148 46 141 222 149 512 650
PHIL JENSKOVEC 139 54 128 100 178 406 568
GENE KANAK 198 1 a170 a170 a170 510 513
JUSTIN JENSKOVEC 159 36 157 147 193 497 605

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 790 873 868 2531 2531

Handicap 173 173 173 519
Total 963 1046 1041 2531 3050

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 3.0 2.0 6.0 11.0 11.0
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